NEWMARKET Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on NEWMARKET. NEWMARKET website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 20:15 Kempton |Passional 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.5
Single 21st 19:45 Kempton |Johnny Reb 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -33.5
Single 21st 19:15 Kempton |Clinician 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46
Single 21st 18:45 Kempton [Noble Dynasty 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 -41
Single 21st 18:15 Kempton |Saeiqga 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -44.35
Single 21st 17:45 Kempton |Looktotherainb 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -39.35
ow
Single 21st 17:15 Kempton |Sunset Bay 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43
Single 21st 16:55 Fontwell [Seaside Girl 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -38
Single 21st 17:05 Gowran |Blankiedoodie 9.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -33
Park
Single 21st 16:35 Gowran |Yankee 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28
Park Stadium
Single 21st 17:30 Fontwell |Ucanaver 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 -23
Single 21st 17:20 Hereford |Immortal Fame 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.85
Single 21st 16:45 Hereford [City Derby 2.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -24.85
Single 21st 16:15 Hereford |The Boola Bee 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -19.85
Single 20th 20:10 Kempton [Solar Cycle 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -14.85
Single 20th 19:40 Kempton [Durrell 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.85
Single 20th 19:10 Kempton |Culture 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -4.85
Single 20th 18:40 Kempton |Juan Les Pins 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -13
Single 20th 18:10 Kempton [Mini Milk 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23
Single 20th 17:35 Kempton |Arcadian 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -18
Nights
Single 20th 17:05 Kempton |Night 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.65
Narcissus
Single 20th 16:35 Kempton |Autumn Trail 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -29.65
Single 20th 16:30 Exeter |Elusive Polly 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -46.3
Single 20th 16:00 Exeter |Rococo River 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.3
Single 18th 17:30 Cork Costalotmore 2.62 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -36.3
Single 18th 16:55 Ffos Las |Ordered Lives 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.3
Single 18th 16:20 Ffos Las [The Bomber 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26.3
Liston
Single 18th 15:45 Ffos Las [Vocaliser 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -21.3
Single 17th 20:30 Taqgareer 1.91 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 20:00 Moving Light 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 18:30 Mizen Master 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -23.8
Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 18:00 Folk Magic 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.8
Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 17:30 \Whatwouldyou 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.8
\Wolverhampto |know
n
Single 17th 17:36 Market |Hear Me Out 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -8.8
Rasen
Single 17th 17:25 Catterick |Bollin Neil 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 -26.3
Single 17th 17:25 Catterick [Justified 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -42.3
Lay 17th 16:20 Catterick |Glenties 4.20 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -37.3
Lay 16th 20:30 Deolali 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -34.55 -38.25
Newcastle
Lay 16th 20:15 Dundalk [Shawaf 8.00 5.00 Loss 1 -27.00 -3.7
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Single 16th 14:05 Redcar |Samara Bay 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.3

Single 16th 12:40 Haydock |Cuban Breeze 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.3

Single 16th 13:00 Skeaping 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.3
Fakenham

Single 15th 20:30 Sonnetina 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.3
Chelmsford
City

Single 15th 20:15 Robero 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.3
Southwell

Single 15th 17:45 Jebel Dukhan 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.3
Southwell

Single 15th 17:25 Lingfield |Narjes 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.3

Single 14th 17:35 Bath Fiveandtwenty 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 58.3

Single 14th 16:30 Bath Precisely 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 63.3

Single 14th 15:00 Ask A Honey 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 48.3
\Wetherby Bee

Single 14th 15:10 Dark lllusion 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.3
Nottingham

Single 14th 14:10 Bath Asadjumeirah 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 49.3

Single 13th 20:00 Freedom And 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.55
Wolverhampto [Wheat
n

Single 13th 19:30 Nibras Wish 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 40.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 18:00 Rocket Dancer 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45.55
Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 17:50 Cork Dreal Deal 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.20 50.55

Single 13th 17:00 Leicester|Ascension 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.35

Single 13th 16:08 Hereford |Benson 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 53.35

Single 13th 16:00 Wide Receiver 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.2
Punchestown

Single 12th 20:00 Maiden Castle 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.2
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 20:00 Maiden Castle 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.2
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 19:30 Poet's Magic 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 64.2
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 19:00 Brazen Bolt 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.2
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 16:50 Nobody Home 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 44.2
Kilbeggan

Single 12th 15:10 Windsor |lce Station 2.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.2

Zebra

Single 12th 14:40 Windsor |Pure Dreamer 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.2

Single 12th 14:00 Danzeno 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.2
Musselburgh

Single 12th 15:23 Praised 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 34.2
Yarmouth

Single 12th 14:15 Broomfields 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.2
Kilbeggan Jeremy

Single 11th 17:20 Newton |One For You 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 44.2
Abbot

Single 10th 18:30 Lothario 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 49.2
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 19:00 Rock Boy Grey 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 54.2
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 17:55 Kodiellen 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 29.2
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 16:32 Casablanca 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.2
Chepstow Mix




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 17:25 Lovely Breeze 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.2
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 15:03 Hexham |Clondaw Fixer 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 44.2
Single 10th 14:28 Hexham |Forever Des 3.20 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 49.2
Long
Single 9th 19:45 Kempton |Goldie Hawk 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 54.2
Single 9th 17:25 Ofalltheginjoint 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 24.2
Chepstow S
Single 9th 16:35 Court 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 24.2
Downpatrick  |Adjourned
Single 9th 15:45 York Copper Knight 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 29.2
Single 7th 20:00 Kempton |[Company Minx 9.50 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 34.2
Single 7th 19:00 Kempton |D'bai 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.2
Single 7th 18:30 Kempton |Law Of One 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.2
Single 7th 17:55 Navan |Day Dreamin’ 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.2
Single 6th 17:20 Brenner Pass 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.2
Southwell
Single 6th 16:30 Catterick |Hard Solution 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 59.2
Single 6th 16:00 Catterick |Herman Hesse 1.62 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 64.2
Single 5th 18:30 Bayston Hill 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 13:00 Sea Trout 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 74.2
Pontefract Reach
Single 5th 16:35 Killarney |Felix Desjy 1.40 5.00 Win 1 1.70 79.2
Single 4th 14:16 Uttoxeter|Radjash 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 77.5
Single 4th 14:30 Kelso Damiens 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 60
Dilemma
Single 3rd 17:05 Redcar |Intrinsic Bond 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 45
Single 3rd 14:45 Champers 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25
Newmarket Elysees
Single 2nd 20:30 Buniann 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 30
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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